Council Tax —

Parished and Unparished Areas 2021/22

Kent County
Council —
excluding Social
Care Precept

A

£839.76

B

£979.72

C

£1,119.68

D

£1,259.64

E

£1,539.56

F

£1,819.48

G

£2,099.40

£2,519.28

Kent County
Council —
Social Care
Precept

£106.08

£123.76

£141.44

£159.12

£194.48

£229.84

£265.20

£318.24

Dartford
Borough Council

£120.90

£141.05

£161.20

£181.35

£221.65

£261.95

£302.25

£362.70

The Police and
Crime
Commissioner
for Kent

£145.43

£169.67

£193.91

£218.15

£266.63

£315.11

£363.58

£436.30

Kent and
Medway Fire and
Rescue Authority

£53.88

£62.86

£71.84

£80.82

£98.78

£116.74

£134.70

£161.64

Total Council
Tax

£1,266.05

£1,477.06

£1,688.07

£1,899.08

£2,321.10

£2,743.12

£3,165.13

£3,798.16

Bean Parish
Council

1,289.80

B

1,504.76

C

1,719.73

D

1,934.70

E

2,364.64

F

2,794.57

G

3,224.50

H

3,869.40

Darenth Parish
Council

1,305.00

1,522.50

1,740.00

1,957.50

2,392.50

2,827.50

3,262.50

3,915.00

Longfield &
New Barn Parish
Council

1,284.58

1,498.68

1,712.78

1,926.88

2,355.08

2,783.28

3,211.46

3,853.76

Southfleet Parish
Council

1,275.26

1,487.80

1,700.35

1,912.89

2,337.98

2,763.07

3,188.15

3,825.78

Stone Parish
Council

1,335.72

1,558.35

1,780.97

2,003.59

2,448.83

2,894.08

3,339.31

4,007.18

Sutton-at-Hone
and Hawley
Parish Council

1,313.25

1,532.13

1,751.00

1,969.88

2,407.63

2,845.39

3,283.13

3,939.76

Swanscombe &
Greenhithe
Town Council

1,329.04

1,550.55

1,772.06

1,993.57

2,436.59

2,879.61

3,322.61

3,987.14

Wilmington
Parish Council

1,287.04

1,501.54

1,716.05

1,930.56

2,359.58

2,788.59

3,217.60

3,861.12




