Council Tax – Parished and Unparished Areas 2021/22

	A	В	C	D	E	F	G	Н
Kent County Council – excluding Social Care Precept	£839.76	£979.72	£1,119.68	£1,259.64	£1,539.56	£1,819.48	£2,099.40	£2,519.28
Kent County Council – Social Care Precept	£106.08	£123.76	£141.44	£159.12	£194.48	£229.84	£265.20	£318.24
Dartford Borough Council	£120.90	£141.05	£161.20	£181.35	£221.65	£261.95	£302.25	£362.70
The Police and Crime Commissioner for Kent	£145.43	£169.67	£193.91	£218.15	£266.63	£315.11	£363.58	£436.30
Kent and Medway Fire and Rescue Authority	£53.88	£62.86	£71.84	£80.82	£98.78	£116.74	£134.70	£161.64
Total Council Tax	£1,266.05	£1,477.06	£1,688.07	£1,899.08	£2,321.10	£2,743.12	£3,165.13	£3,798.16

	A	В	C	D	E	F	G	Н
Bean Parish Council	1,289.80	1,504.76	1,719.73	1,934.70	2,364.64	2,794.57	3,224.50	3,869.40
Darenth Parish Council	1,305.00	1,522.50	1,740.00	1,957.50	2,392.50	2,827.50	3,262.50	3,915.00
Longfield & New Barn Parish Council	1,284.58	1,498.68	1,712.78	1,926.88	2,355.08	2,783.28	3,211.46	3,853.76
Southfleet Parish Council	1,275.26	1,487.80	1,700.35	1,912.89	2,337.98	2,763.07	3,188.15	3,825.78
Stone Parish Council	1,335.72	1,558.35	1,780.97	2,003.59	2,448.83	2,894.08	3,339.31	4,007.18
Sutton-at-Hone and Hawley Parish Council	1,313.25	1,532.13	1,751.00	1,969.88	2,407.63	2,845.39	3,283.13	3,939.76
Swanscombe & Greenhithe Town Council	1,329.04	1,550.55	1,772.06	1,993.57	2,436.59	2,879.61	3,322.61	3,987.14
Wilmington Parish Council	1,287.04	1,501.54	1,716.05	1,930.56	2,359.58	2,788.59	3,217.60	3,861.12